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SUMMARY OF AREAS STAGE 01

Function Area SLU Total

Special
Teaching
Space
Total

Workshop/
Labs
Totals

Teaching
Space
Totals

HS 101 GENERAL LEARNING SPACES 1299 m² 0 0 0 15
HS 101.03 LEARNING COMMONS 609 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 102 GENERAL LEARNING SPACES
(SUPPORT)

382 m² 3 0 0 0

HS 201 ADMINISTRATION HUB 428 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 202 STAFF HUB 523 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 203 GYMNASIUM + CANTEEN 1050 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 204 LIBRARY HUB 649 m² 0 1 0 0
HS 301 SCIENCE LEARNING HUB 319 m² 0 2 1 0
HS 302 VISUAL ARTS LEARNING HUB 321 m² 0 2 1 0
HS 303 WOOD + METAL TECHNOLOGY
LEARNING HUB

574 m² 0 2 2 0

HS 304 FOOD + TEXTILES LEARNING HUB 368 m² 0 2 1 0
HS 305 HEALTH/PE LEARNING HUB 322 m² 0 2 1 0
HS 306 PERFORMING ARTS LEARNING HUB 255 m² 0 2 1 0
HS 401 STUDENT AMENITIES 59 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 402 OTHER STORAGE 247 m² 0 0 6 0
HS 501 OUTDOOR AREAS 344 m² 0 0 0 0
HS CIRCULATION 1477 m² 0 0 0 0
HS SERVICES 112 m² 0 0 0 0

SUMMARY OF AREAS STAGE 02

Function Area SLU Total

Special
Teaching
Space
Total

Workshop/
Labs
Totals

Teaching
Space
Totals

HS 101 GENERAL LEARNING SPACES 2396 m² 0 0 0 33
HS 101.03 LEARNING COMMONS 1443 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 102 GENERAL LEARNING SPACES
(SUPPORT)

382 m² 3 0 0 0

HS 201 ADMINISTRATION HUB 434 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 202 STAFF HUB 651 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 203 GYMNASIUM + CANTEEN 1075 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 204 LIBRARY HUB 740 m² 0 1 0 0
HS 301 SCIENCE LEARNING HUB 814 m² 0 4 2 2
HS 302 VISUAL ARTS LEARNING HUB 321 m² 0 2 1 0
HS 303 WOOD + METAL TECHNOLOGY
LEARNING HUB

574 m² 0 2 2 0

HS 304 FOOD + TEXTILES LEARNING HUB 368 m² 0 2 1 0
HS 305 HEALTH/PE LEARNING HUB 322 m² 0 2 1 0
HS 306 PERFORMING ARTS LEARNING HUB 255 m² 0 2 1 0
HS 401 STUDENT AMENITIES 180 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 402 OTHER STORAGE 522 m² 0 0 0 0
HS 501 OUTDOOR AREAS 960 m² 0 0 0 0
HS CIRCULATION 1503 m² 0 0 0 0
HS SERVICES 10 m² 0 0 0 0
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